
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

12/23/2014

Ms. Debbie Combs Administrative 5007 dkcombs@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jim Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mary Howard Faculty 5024 bethhoward@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. James Akenson Faculty 5042 jakenson@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Allen Mullis Administrative 5086 amullis@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Jessica Matson Faculty 5011 jmatson@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Jerri Winningham Administrative 5026 jwinningham@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Ray Kozub Faculty 5051 rkozub@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Amber Glass Student
3830 Gainesboro 
Grade APT O3 

Cookeville, TN 38501

akglass42@students.tntech.edu
2015

Mr. William Schenk Student 11972 wpschenk42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Bobby Hodum
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